Kreisrangliste 2022/2023 KFA Niederlausitz

Damen
Platz Spieler

1

Schneider, Silke

Herren
Platz Spieler

1
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Schneider, Felix
Siebert, Volker
Poeschke, Stefan
Engel, Sven
Schneider, Dirk
ARmann, Maik
Pinkawa, Florian
Fionzek, Frank
Neubauer, Jens
Kling, Thomas
Gorner, Maik
Kautz, Oliver
Hausler, Heiko
Fischer, Rico
SchleulR, Leander
Engel, Olaf
Hanke, André
Boettcher, Uwe
Gampe, Jan
Vehstedt, Bernd
Plath, Uwe
Brauer, Andreas
Richter, Christoph
Egler, Stephan
Preusche, Kay
Walczak, Ginter
Bohlen, Marco
Siebert, Glnter
Langhammer, Heiko
Schafer, Rainer
Henschel, Paul
Landeck, Manfred
Naundorf, Dietmar
Spiering, Veit
Perl, Klaus
Neumann, Thomas
Schnee, Bernd
Treuger, Horst
Schleuf, Roland
Szyszka, Kurt
Recklies, Marco
Langer, Peer
Steuer, Andreas
Schiemann, Paul
Schurig, Axel
Pohl, Bernd
Riedel, Henry

Stand vom 13.11.2022

Verein
BSV 1959 Horlitz

Verein

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde
Riickersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Askania Schipkau
SV Askania Schipkau
BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau WeilR Bahnsdorf
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BC Finsterwalde

BSV Kirchhain 90
Riickersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
Ruckersdorfer SV

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV Kirchhain 90

BSV Kirchhain 90

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BC Finsterwalde
Ruckersdorfer SV

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
SV Askania Schipkau
BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV

BSV Kirchhain 90

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
Ruckersdorfer SV

<
o
=}

[90)
)
-bU'IU'IU'IU'I-hU‘IU‘IU‘IU‘IU‘ICDU‘IO‘IU'IO'IU'IO'I-bCD-bCDCDO‘IU‘I@CDO‘I(DO‘I(D@U‘I@UJOOU‘IU‘ICD@CDOOCD@UJ@CD|

Points

1.304

Points

1.777
1.751
2.197
1.635
1.619
1.850
1.585
1.555
735
1.222
1.175
2.071
1.834
1.138
1.129
1.340
1.111
880
1.760
1.100
1.098
878
1.313
865
857
1.914
1.676
1.672
623
1.034
1.018
1.015
1.412
804
598
1.193
975
1.549
941
751
936
744
927
925
554
719
357

186,29

GD
296,17
291,83
274,63
272,50
269,83
264,29
264,17
259,17
245,00
244,40
235,00
230,11
229,25
227,60
225,80
223,33
222,20
220,00
220,00
220,00
219,60
219,50
218,83
216,25
214,25
212,67
209,50
209,00
207,67
206,80
203,60
203,00
201,71
201,00
199,33
198,83
195,00
193,63
188,20
187,75
187,20
186,00
185,40
185,00
184,67
179,75
178,50



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Bienek, Wolfgang
Andreas, Steffen
Kattner, Glnter
Matusch, Norbert
Wacker, Peter
Mahling, Gunter
Kamionka, Egon
Scheffel, Christian
Schone, Roland
Reichelt, Paul
Tosch, Glinter
Els, Dieter
Kohlruf3, Viktor
Kaubisch, Ronny
Zinke, Frithjof
Muller, Steven
Zedlick, Thorsten
Zerchel, Thomas
Topper, Andreas
Mdller, Sven
Riedel, Fred
Janisch, Ronny
Lache, H.-Jlrgen
Schafer, Reinhard
Zedlick, Andreas
Balzer, Peter
Krausch, Fabian
Ritter, Jurgen
Gunther, Fred
Richter, Hagen

Wunderlich, Wilfried

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV

SV Blau WeilR Bahnsdorf
Rickersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Askania Schipkau

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Askania Schipkau

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin
Rickersdorfer SV

BSV Kirchhain 90

BC Finsterwalde
Riickersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau WeilR Bahnsdorf

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 1962 Zeckerin

weniger als 50% der Spiele

Kassner, Dirk
Konig, Ingo
Vogel, Jens
Schnee, Ronny
Zedlick, Dirk
Klinkert, Johannes

BSV 1959 Horlitz
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 1962 Zeckerin
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 1962 Zeckerin
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
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891
1.238
511
677
661
991
986
641
636
791
779
932
768
754
603
300
446
587
584
565
279
553
517
636
506
377
374
620
370
389
412

353
160
147
141
119
118

178,20
176,86
170,33
169,25
165,25
165,17
164,33
160,25
159,00
158,20
155,80
155,33
153,60
150,80
150,75
150,00
148,67
146,75
146,00
141,25
139,50
138,25
129,25
127,20
126,50
125,67
124,67
124,00
123,33
97,25

82,40

176,50
160,00
147,00
141,00
119,00
118,00



